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GALFRE' Nicolo'
TOSO Giulio
SILVAGNI Gabriele
TURINA Diego
EMIRO Leonardo
BRIGNONE Samuele
FRANZOSO Matteo
MARINONE Gabriele
BELVOLTO Ludovico
SCARPINATI Mattia
BIANCO Riccardo
ROSSO Emanuele
LORUSSO Paolo
BIARESE Elia
BEDESCHI Edoardo
BADAN Gioele
MACAGNO Dante Jacopo
ATRIA Samuele
CARERE Davide
MAGGIORE Matteo
GENTILE Francesco
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ANNO NAZ

50 m Farfalla - MASCHI 2012 CONC A
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SOCIETA'

CSR Granda ssd

GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza
Dynamic Sport

OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival
Blu Sport ssd - Orbassano
CSR Granda ssd
Dynamic Sport

Dynamic Sport

CSR Granda ssd

L 'Acqua di Pianeta Sport
Dynamic Sport

CSR Granda ssd

OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival
CSR Granda ssd

OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival
Dynamic Sport

CSR Granda ssd

L 'Acqua di Pianeta Sport
Aosta Nuoto

Asti Nuoto

Dynamic Sport
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ARRIVO

42.40
43.20
43.70
45.90
47.10
47.80
49.00
50.00
50.60
52.00
54.70
55.30
56.40
56.70
56.80
59.00
59.50
1'00.10
1'00.10
1'02.10
1'02.60

PUNTI Record

Comunicato 15
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